1/2/23, 14:57 Puente inalámbrico Anybus II – Ethernet
Producto puente inalámbrico Anybus
CARACTERÍSTICAS Y BENEFICIOS
WIRELESS LAN INTERFACE
Puente inalámbrico Anybus II – Ethernet
Anybus® Wireless Bridge le permite crear una conexión inalámbrica industrial en una red Ethernet
industrial. Esta segunda generación del puente inalámbrico probado y confiable puede comunicarse a

Power supply not included
Optional Accessories
Order Code: 023040
Accessory Pack – 1.5 meter Ethernet Cable with RJ45 connector
and World power supply with 1.5 meter cable and M12 connector.
Order Code: 024700
IP67 M12 connector kit for power and Ethernet,
with screw terminals
Order Code: 024701
DIN clip with screws
Order Code: 024702
Replacement external antenna. Foldable, dual band.
RPSMA connector
Order Code: 024711
Swivel Mount kit for Anybus Wireless Bridge
Including 1x Swivel Mount bracket, 2x slim clamps and 2x mounting screws
1.04.0085.00000
Magnetic antenna foot with 1,5 m cable and
RPSMA connector, excl. antenna.
1.04.0085.00003
Screw-mount antenna base with 1,5 m cable
and RP-SMA connector, excl. antenna
Wireless bridge complete cable kit
- All you need to make your Ethernet cable go wireless!
 Order code: AWB3003
2 pcs Anybus Wireless Bridge II (internal antennas)
2 pcs Ethernet cables 2 meters, M12  + open leads
2 pcs ”click mount” Ethernet RJ45 connectors
2 pcs Power cables 2 meters M12 + open leads
Wired interface Ethernet 10/100 Mbit/s
WLAN Security  WEP 64/128, WPA, WPA-PSK and WPA2, TKIP and AES/CCMP, LEAP, PEAP.
Bluetooth Security  Authentication & Authorization, Encryption & Data Protection, Privacy & Confidentiality, NIST
Compliant, FIPS Approved
1/2/23, 14:57 Puente inalámbrico Anybus II – Ethernet
Wireless bridge starterkit
Order code: AWB3300
Two Wireless Bridges with internal antennas,
Two Power Supplies (world), cabling, Quick Start Guide
(Limitation: Max one Starterkit per customer)
Ordering Information
Quick start documentation, USB configuration cable are included. Configuration software is available for download.
Power supply is not included. 3 year guarantee. For purchasing instructions and terms and conditions, see:  How to buy
Copyright © 2020 HMS Industrial Networks - All rights reserved.
Order code  AWB3000 (WITH INTERNAL ANTENNAS)
AWB3010 (WITH EXTERNAL ANTENNAS)
